Name
Miller,Leonie
Frank,Fabienne
Eckardt,Melanie

Name
Sauerteig,Lara

Name
Bruhl,Phillipp
Nirnberg,Leon-Luca
Gerlach,Jerome
Hamann,Mathias
Seiler,Kevin
Rudloff,Jonas
Chernov,David

Turnier Jugend B 16.10.2016 Wacker Gotha

Verein
Ohrdrufer KSV
ZSG Waltershausen
KSV Mechterstadt

Verein
KSV Mechterstadt

Verein
TSV Sundhausen
Ohrdrufer KSV
SSG Wechmar
SSG Wechmar
Jugendkraft Crawinkel
KSV Mechterstadt
Ohrdrufer KSV

Jugend B weiblich

\% A
62 52
72 24
47 23
U10 weiblich
\% A
76

Jugend B ménnlich

\% A
84 38
70 27
62 33
71 34
79 33
68 27
55 31

73
61
49

74

88
72
75
60
62
58
68

24
36
28

34
40
34
37
21
28
24
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Gesamt
211
193
147

Gesamt
150

Gesamt
244
209
204
202
195
181
178



